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General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
July 8, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $72,222 29
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $63,003 23
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $47,492 14
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $46,320 24
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $32,952 8
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $25,683 6
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $24,036 8
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $20,340 5
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $18,900 3
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $18,744 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $18,684 21
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $17,016 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $15,036 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $13,420 8
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,402 10
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $13,056 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,821 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $11,676 2
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $11,436 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $10,296 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

James M. Gray, Inc. $9,972 2
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $9,972 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,904 4
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $9,900 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $9,852 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $9,372 2
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $9,120 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $9,024 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $8,544 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $6,795 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,664 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,516 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $6,432 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $6,120 5
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,676 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,652 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,592 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $5,576 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,040 2
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $5,004 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
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Stamper, John W.

KAFL, Inc.

Savage, Gina

Myers, Michael P.

Smith, Robert J.

Roper, Charles W.

Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr.
Senior Health Plan Specialists
Professional Group Plans, Inc.
Newman, Michelle

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Mankamyer, Mary

Skolnick, Hal S.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Maisto, Stephen
Barrowman, Jeffrey A.
Carrollwood Insurance
Finkelstein, Sara

Greenberg, Joshua K.

LMT Insurance, LLC

Richard, Paul

Schwartz, Scott J.

Jaffe, Joseph A.

Landis, Mark S.

Peralta, Jose

Blizman, Donna J.

Elite Insurance Partners, LLC
Sweeney, James A.

Agent Pipeline, Inc.

Chacon, Cesar

Daley, Michael A.

Gress, Ronald

Banville, Richard

Duryea, Don B.

Hale, Darwin

Haug, John H.

Choice Plus Benefits

Savage Insurance Agency
Myers Insurance Agency
New World Associates, Inc.
Roper Insurance Agency
Lepage Insurance Agency

Newman Insurance Agency

Mankamyer Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Senior Health Solutions
Barrowman Insurance Agency

Finkelstein Insurance Agency
Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services

Richard Insurance Agency

Insurance Protection Services

Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.

Metro Insurance & Financial Services
Peralta Insurance Agency

Blizman Insurance Agency

American Senior Benefits

The Insurance Hub

Daley Insurance Agency

United Specialty Associates Corp.
Banville Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency

Hale Insurance Agency

Haug Insurance Agency

$4,896
$4,872
$4,572
$4,404
$4,212
$3,888
$3,744
$3,744
$3,648
$3,612
$3,564
$3,468
$3,300
$3,216
$3,096
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,848
$2,772
$2,748
$2,736
$2,700
$2,652
$2,646
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628

PR PRPRPRNRPNWORPRPNRPRPWRRPRPRRPPRPRERRPRPNOVRPRPRREPRRRERRR



United American
Insurance Company

Since 1947

OF NEW YORK

INSURANCE CO.

WEEKLY

LEADER %, BOARD

Wr|t|ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life July 8, 2018
Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $17,016 Sakharoff, Richard D. $15,036
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Fuller, Bret A. $12,012 Ottovegio, Xiomara $10,572
Rush, Francine $11,460 Stevens, Ray $10,548
Tong, James G. $11,436 Buck, James L. $10,296
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Hargis, Mark D. $9,900 Mangini, Nicholas L. $6,744
Gardner, William E. $9,180 Kovacs, Michael $6,492
Ulayyet, Fred M. $9,024 Palmer, Casey V. $6,300
Haft, Gary S. $8,868 Olson, Landon $6,240
Sachs, Kerry $8,652 Needleman, Steven M. $5,844
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,640 Barta, Francine $5,652
Hall, Harley R. $8,600 Gratzon, Peter $5,652
Holzman, Robert $7,668 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,652
Kingsley, Beverly J. $7,344 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,592
Fryer, Michael J. $7,092 Warner, Russell G. llI $5,004
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Stamper, John W. $4,896 Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $3,744
Shantz, H D. Jr. $4,872 Garwood, Jared E. $3,732
Lasman, Mark J. $4,728 Gutman, Yehudah L. $3,728
Mandel, Abigail $4,688 Rosati, Lisa $3,711
Klein, Sylvia $4,620 Lawrence, Kevin $3,648
Murphy, Ryan M. $4,620 Newman, Michelle $3,612
Victor, Maurice $4,584 Johnston, Larry W. $3,510
Cancio, Maria $4,572 Skolnick, Hal S. $3,300
Hansford, Miriam P. $4,440 Cochran, John T. $3,273
Myers, Michael P. $4,404 Kraus, Bernard $3,268
Robertson, Zachariah G. $4,299 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,216
Ahmed, Nur N. $4,212 Phillips, Travis A. $3,216
Smith, Robert J. $4,212 Stevens, Jason $3,180
Rahall, Sharon $3,888 Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,144
Roper, Charles W. $3,888 Ahlbum, Jon $3,132
Jaurequi, Daniel J. $3,876 Armbrecht, Keith $3,132
Lasman, David $3,816 Maisto, Stephen $3,096
Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $3,744 Blake, Karla $3,084
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Pala, John P. $3,048 Long, Rodney L. $2,748
Scott, James R. $3,048 Daley, Michael A. $2,652
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,024 Merritt, Dee $2,640
Clark, Jeffrey A. $3,024 Campana, Diana M. $2,628
Finkelstein, Sara $3,024 Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $2,628
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,024 Halperin, Murray A. $2,628
Kelsey, Steven D. $3,024 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,628
Mollica, Rosanna $3,024 Kahn, Peter S. $2,628
Owen, Gary $3,024 Lange, Douglas M. $2,628
Pelaez, Edsel L. $3,024 Lembcke, Julia $2,628
Quinter, Neal S. $3,024 Mangini, Rosemary $2,628
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,024 Miller, Phyllis D. $2,628
Barta, Devin M. $2,868 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,628
Del Risco, Rosa $2,868 Santiago, Paul $2,628
Fuhrman, Harold $2,868 Silver, Lawrence B. $2,628
Price, Donna S. $2,844 Steiner, Marcia K. $2,628
Graham, Christopher C. $2,796 Zeller, Margaret $2,628
Mankamyer, Mary $2,796 Lopez, William R. $2,568

Haass, David

$2,772



	GA Combined 7.8.18
	WA Combined 7.8.18

